
EASTFORD BUS LOT/TRANSFER STATION,264
WESTFORD RD,EASTFORD

152 POMFRET RD

60 POM FRET RD

I SPRAGUE HILL RD

145 PILFERSHIRE RD

32 PROVIDENCE PIKE

103 BOSTON TPKE

147 FIRETOWER RD

165 BOSTON TPKE

19 SCHOOLHOUSE RD

108 BOSTON TPKE

EASTFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

101 JOHN PERRY RD

I SPRAGUE HILL RD

ELLIS TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

KILLINGLY HIGH SCHOOL

WOODSTOCK ACADEMY-NORTH CAMPUS

PICKUP

DROP OFF

PICK UP

PICKUP

PICKUP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICK UP

PICKUP

PICK UP

DROP OFF

DROP OFF

DROP OFF

BUS I AM H.S.(TO ELLIS/KHS)

AIDE: START TIME: 05:34 am
DRIVER NAME: ROBLES DE JESUS, VICTOR FINISH TIME: 06:55 am
BUS NUMBER: 1122 TOTAL TIME: 1:21

TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

DISTANCE: 52.97
NO STUDENTS.14

NO STOPS: 17

I 5:34AM

2 5:45AM

3 5:47AM

4 5:48AM

5 5:54AM

6 6:04AM

7 6:08AM

8 6:09AM

9 6:12AM

10 6:20AM

11 6:21 AM

12 6:25AM

13 6:31 AM

14 6:37AM

15 6:55AM

16 6:55AM

17 6:55AM

0

0

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

-5

0

-9
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AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: ROBLES DE JESUS, VICTOR
BUS NUMBER: 1122

TIME LOCATIONICOMMENT

WOODSTOCK ACADEMY-NORTH CAMPUS

EASTFORD BUS LOTITRANSFER STATION,264
WESTFORD RD,EASTFORD

ELLIS TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

KILLINGLY HIGH SCHOOL

I SPRAGUE HILL RD

101 JOHN PERRY RD

EASTFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL-TRANSFER

19 SCHOOLHOUSE RD

108 BOSTON TPKE

103 BOSTON TPKE

1471146 FIRETOWER RD

165 BOSTON TPKE

67 OLD COLONY RD

32 PROVIDENCE PIKE

EASTFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PICKUP

DROPOFF

PICK UP

DROPOFF

DROPOFF

DROP OFF

DROP OFF

DROP OFF

DROP OFF

DROP OFF

DROP OFF

DROP OFF

DROP OFF

DROP OFF

DROPOFF

BUS 1 PM H.S.(FROM ELLIS/KHS)

START TIME: 01:15 pm
FINISH TIME: 03:27 pm
TOTAL TIME: 2:12

DISTANCE: 60.70
NO STUDENTS.a2

NO STOPS: 15

I 1:15PM

2 1:15PM

3 2:00 PM

4 2:20 PM

5 2:49 PM

6 2:54 PM

7 2:55 PM

8 2:58 PM

9 2:59 PM

10 3:06PM

11 3:07PM

12 3:10PM

13 3:20PM

14 3:23PM

15 3:27PM

COUNT

8

0

4

0

—1

—1

—1

—1

—1

—1

-2

-2

—1

—1

0

Page 11


